
 11850 Viejo Camino Building B, Atascadero, CA 93422  Phone (805) 461-0811 Ext. 2001 
 7:00 am – 5:30 pm 

 Beginning Preschool & Toddler Program Fee Schedule 
 Effec�ve May 1, 2023 

 We offer full or half-day programs based on a weekly schedule of: 
 2 days T/Th, 3 days M/W/F, or 5 days M - F 

 Toddler Op�on 
 18 months - 30 months  (6 to 1 child/teacher ra�o) 
 Full  Half Day (limited space available) 

 7:00-5:30  8:00-12:00 
 5 days…..$290.00 weekly  5 days…..$240.00 weekly 
 3 days…..$174.00 weekly  3 days…..$144.00 weekly 
 2 days…..$116.00 weekly  2 days…..$  96.00 weekly 

 (Daily rate $58.00 per day)  (Daily rate $48.00 per day) 
 24 months - 36 months  (12 to 1 child/teacher  ra�o) 

 Full  Half Day (limited space available) 
 7:00-5:30  8:00-12:00 

 5 days…..$270.00 weekly  5 days…..$220.00 weekly 
 3 days…..$162.00 weekly  3 days…..$132.00 weekly 
 2 days…..$  108.00 weekly  2 days…..$  88.00 weekly 
 (Daily rate $54.00 per day)  (Daily rate $44.00 per day) 

 3 years - 4 years  (12 to 1 child/teacher ra�o) 
 Full  Half Day (limited space available) 

 7:00-5:30  8:00-12:00 
 5 days…..$260.00 weekly  5 days…..$210.00 weekly 
 3 days…..$156.00 weekly  3 days…..$126.00 weekly 
 2 days…..$104.00 weekly  2 days…..$  84.00 weekly 

 (Daily rate $52.00 per day)  (Daily rate $42.00 per day) 

 Other Fees 

 New Student Registra�on Fee ………………………………………………………..……………………………………..…………………………. $100.00 
 New Student Registra�on Fee, 2nd child ……………………………………..…….………………………………..…………………………….. $90.00 
 Annual Registra�on Fee (Returning Student) …………………………….………….…………………………………………..……………….. $70.00 
 Annual Registra�on Fee, 2nd child (Returning Student) …………..……………………………………………………..………………….. $65.00 
 Two Week Deposit ……………………………………………...………..………………………………....will vary depending on weekly schedule 
 Drop In Day .………………………………………..………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………… Daily rate + $2.00 
 Late Tui�on Fee …………………………………………………………………………………...….….$25 or 10% of late tui�on, whichever is less 
 Returned Check Fee ………………………………………………..…………………………………..…………………………………….……….……... $25.00 
 Late Pick-up Fee a�er 12:00 pm and 5:30 pm (per minute) …………………………………………………………………………………...$1.00 
 Failure to sign in and out on a daily basis (STATE LAW) charge per day ……………….………………………….…………….………. $1.00 
 Lunch Fee …………………………………………………………………………………………………………….………………………………………..…….. $5.00 
 Transporta�on Fee (no call for absence)  ……………………………………………………………….…………………………………………….. $5.00 

 Meals  are  provided  by  the  parents.  Drop  in  care  is  available  only  when  we  have  not  exceeded  our  license  capacity.  If  all  payments 
 are  current,  a  discount  will  be  given  for  the  second  child  with  the  lowest  tui�on.  Two  weeks’  absence  credit  per  year,  for  your 
 child’s  contracted  week,  is  available  when  the  eligible  criteria  has  been  met.  Parents  supply  all  diapers  and  wipes,  crib  sheet  and 
 blanket. All fees are subject to change. 

 A four week wri�en withdrawal no�ce is required. 
 License No. 406216330                                                                                                   Tax ID 42-1653805 


